

2nd Sub. H.B. 272
PHARMACY BENEFIT AMENDMENTS

HOUSE FLOOR VERBAL AMENDMENT

AMENDMENT 1

MARCH 5, 2020 3:49 PM

Representative **Paul Ray** proposed the following amendment:

1. Page 12, Line 363:
Delete "25%" and insert "20%"
Delete "three" and insert "two"
2. Page 12, Line 364:
Delete "10%" and insert "12%"